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SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

APRIL 18, 2023, PASO ROBLES JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
SPECIAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO
FINAL OFFICIAL RESULTS - SPLIT BY PRECINCTS

Precinct Registered Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
Countywide
Electionwide

101
Polling 790 26 3.29%
Vote by Mail 790 301 38.10%
Total 790 327 41.39%

102
Polling 1,575 41 2.60%
Vote by Mail 1,575 585 37.14%
Total 1,575 626 39.75%

103
Polling 2,207 24 1.09%
Vote by Mail 2,207 962 43.59%
Total 2,207 986 44.68%

104
Polling 1,405 16 1.14%
Vote by Mail 1,405 524 37.30%
Total 1,405 540 38.43%

105
Polling 2,201 23 1.04%
Vote by Mail 2,201 781 35.48%
Total 2,201 804 36.53%

106
Polling 2,232 24 1.08%
Vote by Mail 2,232 909 40.73%

Total 2,232 933 41.80%
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Precinct Reg|\s/t§{:rc:

107
Polling 1,021
Vote by Mail 1,021
Total 1,021

108
Polling 2,123
Vote by Mail 2,123
Total 2,123

109
Polling 2,059
Vote by Mail 2,059
Total 2,059

110
Polling 1,394
Vote by Mail 1,394
Total 1,394

111
Polling 2,082
Vote by Mail 2,082
Total 2,082

112
Polling 1,752
Vote by Mail 1,752
Total 1,752

113
Polling 2,239
Vote by Mail 2,239
Total 2,239

114
Polling 1,625
Vote by Mail 1,625
Total 1,625

201
Polling 1,802
Vote by Mail 1,802

Total 1,802

Voters Cast

16
337
353

41
870
911

29
815
844

28
670
698

22
853
875

24
626
650

43
871
914

17
530
547

39
723
762

% Turnout

1.57%
33.01%
34.57%

1.93%
40.98%
42.91%

1.41%
39.58%
40.99%

2.01%
48.06%
50.07%

1.06%
40.97%
42.03%

1.37%
35.73%
37.10%

1.92%
38.90%
40.82%

1.05%
32.62%
33.66%

2.16%
40.12%
42.29%
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Precinct
202
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
203
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB1
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
Cumulative - Total
Countywide - Total
Polling

Vote by Mail

Registered
Voters

2,567
2,567
2,567

1,631

1,631
1,631

30,705

0
0
0
0
30,705

30,705
30,705

Voters Cast

25
825
850

24

381
405

12,025

0
0
0
0
12,025

462
11,563

% Turnout

0.97%
32.14%
33.11%

147%
23.36%
24.83%

N/A
N/A
N/A
39.16%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
39.16%
1.50%
37.66%
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Paso Robles Joint Unified School District, Governing Board Member (PARTIAL TERM) (Vote for 1) .

Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

&
pd
Precinct E Eg g g Precinct % § é g
Countywide Countywide
Electionwide Electionwide
101 101
Polling 26 790 0 0 Polling 0 26 26
Vote by Mail 301 790 4 0 Vote by Mail 80 217 297
Total 327 790 4 0 Total 80 243 323
102 102
Polling 41 1,575 1 0 Polling 3 37 40
Vote by Mail 585 1,575 5 0 Vote by Mail 203 377 580
Total 626 1,575 6 0 Total 206 414 620
103 103
Polling 24 2,207 0 0 Polling 1 23 24
Vote by Mail 962 2,207 4 0 Vote by Mail 381 577 958
Total 986 2,207 4 0 Total 382 600 982
104 104
Polling 16 1,405 0 0 Polling 4 12 16
Vote by Mail 524 1,405 4 0 Vote by Mail 345 175 520
Total 540 1,405 4 0 Total 349 187 536
105 105
Polling 23 2,201 0 0 Polling 5 18 23
Vote by Mail 781 2,201 5 0 Vote by Mail 413 363 776
Total 804 2,201 5 0 Total 418 381 799
106 106
Polling 24 2,232 0 0 Polling 2 22 24
Vote by Mail 909 2,232 10 0 Vote by Mail 467 432 899
Total 933 2,232 10 0 Total 469 454 923
107 107
Polling 16 1,021 0 0 Polling 0 16 16
Vote by Mail 337 1,021 7 0 Vote by Mail 173 157 330

Total 353 1,021 7 0 Total 173 173 346
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Precinct
108

109

110

111

112

113

114

201

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Times Cast

870
911

29
815
844

28
670
698

22
853
875

24
626
650

43
871
914

17
530
547

39
723
762

Registered
Voters

uS
—
N
w

2,123
2,123

2,059
2,059
2,059

1,394
1,394
1,394

2,082
2,082
2,082

1,752
1,752
1,752

2,239
2,239
2,239

1,625
1,625
1,625

1,802
1,802
1,802

Undervotes

o

Overvotes

o

Precinct
108

109

110

111

112

113

114

201

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

ANGELA

HOLLANDER

—_

453
454

418
422

366
370

451
453

342
345

468
469

191
191

277
279

KENNETH ENNEY

40
415
455

25
392
417

24
301
325

20
396
416

21
283
304

42
400
442

17
334
351

37
443
480
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Total Votes

N
iy

868
909

29
810
839

28
667
695

22
847
869

24
625
649

43
868
911

17
525
542

39
720
759
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Precinct

202
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

203
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

MB1
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

825
850

24

381
405

12,025

o O o o

12,025

Registered
Voters

uS
Ul
o
J

2,567
2,567

1,631

1,631
1,631

30,705

o O o o

30,705

Undervotes

o

74

o O o o

74

Overvotes

o O

A~ O O O

A O O O O

Precinct
202
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
203
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB1
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

ANGELA
HOLLANDER

—_

267
268

133
133

5,461

o O o o

5461

KENNETH ENNEY

24
552
576

23

245
268

6,486

o O o o

6,486
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Total Votes

N
(92

844

23

378
401

11,947

o O o o

11,947



